
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 109-0486 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:4/6/2009 Administration

On agenda: Final action:4/15/2009 5/6/2009

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Department of Administration
AUTHORIZING
Type of Service:  Contract No. 01-WS2007
Purpose: Phase-VI(A) Sewer Rehabilitation
Entity Name:  Spiniello Companies
Address:  12 East Daniel Road, Fairfield, NJ 07004
Contract Amount: Not to exceed $5,689,590.00
Contract Period:  To be completed within 290 calendar days after issuance of a formal "Notice to
Proceed"
Contract Basis: Bid X  Prof.  Ser. __  EUS__
Fair & Open__   Non-Fair & Open__   RFP__   RFQ __
Additional Comments:  N/A
Deferred 7R1-t 041509
Invitation:  Engineering Consultant and Spiniello Companies Representative, May 5, 2009

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council5/6/2009 1 Pass

DeferMunicipal Council4/15/2009 1 Pass

Dept/ Agency:  Department of Administration
AUTHORIZING
Type of Service: Contract No. 01-WS2007
Purpose: Phase-VI(A) Sewer Rehabilitation
Entity Name: Spiniello Companies
Address:  12 East Daniel Road, Fairfield, NJ 07004
Contract Amount: Not to exceed $5,689,590.00
Contract Period: To be completed within 290 calendar days after issuance of a formal "Notice to
Proceed"
Contract Basis: Bid X  Prof.  Ser. __  EUS__
Fair & Open__   Non-Fair & Open__   RFP__   RFQ __
Additional Comments:  N/A
Deferred 7R1-t 041509
Invitation:  Engineering Consultant and Spiniello Companies Representative, May 5, 2009

City of Newark Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

